
Teacher's Name Email Address
Ambrose, Lisa Lisa.pascal@browardschools.com

Bazin, Leslie leslie.bazin@browardschools.com
Bosk, Rymond raymondconrad.bosk@browardschools.com
 Byrd, Sandra sandra.byrd@browardschools.com

Canady, Maria maria.canady@browardschools.com
Chin, Hui-hsin Hui-hsin.chin@browardschools.com

Colston-Leslie, Sabrina sabrina.colston-leslie@browardschools.com
Dean, Felecia felecia.dean@browardschools.com

Dematties, Stephen stephen.dematties@browardschools.com
Dolcine, Manoucheka manoucheka.dolcine@browardschools.com

Eaton, Yumonna yumonna.eaton@browardschools.com
Etienne, Farah farah.etienne@browardschools.com
 Ermat, Ruche ruche.ermat@browardschools.com
FerreR, Eileen eileen.ferrer@browardschools.com

Floyd, Willie willie.floyd@browardschools.com
Gilles, Marjorie marjorie.gilles@browardschools.com

Gresham, Jacqueline jacqueline.gresham@browardschools.com
Gullet, Silivia silivia.gullet@browardschools.com

Gunthrop, Rashad rashad.gunthrop@browardschools.com
Hall, Arlene arlene.hall@browardschools.com

Hamin, Afrah afrah.hamin@browardschoold.com
Hewitt, Jean Jean.Hewitt@browardschools.com

 Horne, Stephanie stephanie.horne@browardschools.com
Jones, Murray murray.jones@browardschools.com

 King-Baker, Ayauna ayauna.king-baker@browardschools.com
Martinez, Monica monica.martinez@browardschools.com
McCloud, Shayla shayla.mccloud@browardschools.com

McFadden, Evelyn evelyn.mcfadden@browardschools.com
McLemore, Kendra kendra.mclemore@browardschools.com

Megie, Fatima Fatima.megie@browardschools.com
Miller, Janique janique.miller@browardschools.com

Morris, Sharnett sharnett.morris@browardschools.com
 Moseley, Samuel samuel.moseley@browardschools.com

Oscar, Sandi sandi.oscar@browardschools.com
Patterson, Valerie valerie.patterson@browardschools.com

Paulk, Lashan lashan.paulk@browardschools.com
Paull, Barbara barbara.paull@browardschools.com

Perez, Loida loida.perez@browardschools.com
Pierre, Andaiye andaiye.pierre@browardschools.com

Pitamber, Indira indira.pitamber@browardschools.com
Porter, Princess princess.porter@browardschools.com

Price, Kelly kelly.price@browardschools.com
Purcell, Alexis Alexis.purcell@browardschools.com

Reynolds, Ilrhana ilrhana.reynolds@browardschools.com
Reynolds, Wanda Wanda.reynolds@browardschools.com
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Rhodes, Shantelicia shantelicia.rhodes@browardschools.com
Sanctious, Georgia georgia.sanctious@browardschools.com

 Smith, Petrina petrina.smith@browardschools.com
Steele, Shawntel shawntel.steele@browardschools.com

 Stevens, Diana diana.stevens@browardschools.com
Tanksley, Holly holly.tanksley@browardschools.com

Thomas, Veronica veronica.thomas@browardschools.com
Walker, Sheila sheila.walker@browardschools.com

Walker, Stakeysha stakeysha.walker@browardschoools.com
Wells, John john.wells@browardschools.com

Westbrook, Beulah beulah.westbrook@browardschools.com
 Wolland, Shelley shelley.wolland@browardschools.com

Woodard, Kyle kyle.woodard@browardschools.com
Wright, Antonio antonio.wright@browardschools.com
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